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Profile Food Ingredients, LLC.

EAGLE Food Registrations Inc.
40 N Main Street, Suite 1880
Dayton, Ohio 45423

1151 Timber Drive

Elgin, Illinois, UNITED STATES, 60123

is registered as meeting the requirements of the

SQF Code Edition 9

Food Safety Code for Food Manufacturing

Certification Details:

Date of Decision: Oct 28, 2021
Date of Audit: Sep 24, 2021
Certificate Number: 638428

Date of Expiry: Dec 3, 2022
Date of Next Recertification Audit: Sep 19, 2022
Certification Type: Announced Recertification

Registration Schedule:
Scope of Registration (Food Sector Categories and Products)

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:
Food Ingredient Manufacturing:

BSQF

One world. One standard.
SQF Institute is a division of FMI.

Custom Blended Stabilizers-Sugars
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Gums
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Salt
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Emulsifiers
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Milk
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Whey
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Proteins
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Gelatin
Custom Blended Stabilizers-Starches

ISO/IEC 17065
Product Certification Body - Ag
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